LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
IL 3525 Series
Advantages of IL3525 Application
• Food Processing Plants
• Billboards

9⅞"
250mm
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
External Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number
IL3525-100UV-S5M-50DS-SSL
Part Description
LED Industrial Light / 100 Watt / 90-277VAC / Type V Rectangular / Medium Pitch /
5000K Cool White / Dimmable with Daylight & Motion Sensor / Snap & Slide
Example
Ordering Information
* SSL mount is standard, please see mounting options accessories for details.
NOTE: Outdoor application and corrosive environment please request glass lens.
Gray is the standard exterior color. Other colors are available on request.
IL3525
UV = 90-277VAC
DV = 127-300VDC
M = Medium
L = Long
02 = Type II
S5 = Type V Rectangular
F5 = Type V Frosted
B2 = Billboard
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Dimmable
With Sensor
Wattage Voltage Optics Pitch DriverCCT Mounting *
SSL = Snap & Slide
CH4 = 4 Chain
W90 = Wall Mount
SWL = Swivel Mount
035 = 35Watt
055 = 55Watt
075 = 75Watt
100 = 100Watt
LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
IL 3525 Series
LED Industrial Lighting - 100Watt - Type II / V
05
Specification - Type II / Type V Rectangular & B2 Billboard
Illumination Levels - Type II & Type V Rectangular
NOTE: Light Intensities Are Measured Directly Below.
All Values Have ±7% Tolerance.
FC
36.5
24.5
16
12
9
Height
4m / 13ft
5m / 16.5ft
6m / 20ft
7m / 23ft
8m / 26ft
FCLUX
OPTICS: Type II Reflector & Linear Glass Lens.
Type II - Medium
388